Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.
19F, NO. 94, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd., Hsi Chih, Taipei Shien, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Industrial Single Board Computer
PICMG 1.3 Full-size CPU card
FS-A78
Support 4th Generation Intel® Core™ i7, Core™ i5, Core™ i3, Celeron and Pentium

TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Ordering Code
FS-A78G01 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII, IrDA, GPIO,
LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 1 x Gigabit LAN (I217LM).
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 4 PCI-Express x1
FS-A78G04 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII, IrDA, GPIO,
LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 1 x Gigabit LAN (I217LM).
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 1 PCI-Express x4
FS-A78G201 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII, IrDA, GPIO,
LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 4 PCI-Express x1
FS-A78G204 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII, IrDA, GPIO,
LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 1 PCI-Express x4
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw